slhanl) a8 Alanl) ALY eUaaly
81,750 BD ALERADAH CHEMICAL
EST
165,610 BD PH TRADING

109,600 BD YATEEM OXYGEN CO

23,216 BD AMAD BAEED
ELECTRICAL

1,981.700 BD AHMED OMER
TRADING W.L.L

16,100 BD MOHAMMED FAKHROO
& BROS

55,048.375 BD AL BAKALI GENERAL
TRADING CO

73,130.075 :(.tz.3) g sa3al

64,000 BD YUSUF BIN AHMED
KANOO CO.

25,050 BD NIAZI METALS SCRAP
CO

40,144 BD SANAD SULTAN JOHAR
EST

36,500 BD KHAYBER TRADING
COMPANY

4,875 BD PH TRADING
120,800 BD EMCO CO
125,675 :(.9) gsanall

941,940 BD TBEA SHANDONG
LUNENG TAISHAN
CABLE CO. LTD, CHINA

375,200 BD ENERGYA CABLES
INTERNATIONAL CO

247,380 BD GULF SERVICES CO

36,678.187 BD AL BAKALI GENERAL
TRADING CO

slhanl) a8 Alasl) ALY eUaal)

1,339,739.445 BD SARAYA
CONTRACTORS CO

plaal) Aad  Alaad) Sl planl)

482,400 US PLANET
D NETHERLANDS LABS

slaall Ao Alanl) Y pUal)

244,122.120 BD .o Jall S el skt 48 50

30/06/2018 : A

dlagljallg aladlinll o lsa
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S oAl) Sl Al i

g sasall
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SMART METER
ST S e 3555 (CO2) ol zl8Y )5 5n sl ool ) Aasa )
oS

Al e elie

bl:\A C'.\\}Ji
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Gl S
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olsa <l gal

g sasall

A £l (2 Al ) a1 e )

£ 34254l

PLANET LAB MONITORING TRAIL PROGRAM
FOR BAHRAIN

gsasall

a0 Al syon e il

6 (w1 dada

01/06/2018 :c4

gsd

A58, 0

Ll 8
SP/SH/PT-
038/03/2018

TC/MK/PT-
059/03/2018

SP/KA/PT-
037/03/2018

TC/FN/PT-
055/03/2018

TC/MH/PT-
018/02/2018

SP/KA/PT-
035/03/2018

BK/31/2017
/BK/04/2018

TC/MK/PT-
054/03/2018

TC/MH/PT-
042/03/2018

SP/HM/PM-
246/12/2017

TC/AH/PT-
082/04/2018

TC/AK/PT-
057/03/2018

TC/IMM/PT-
078/04/2018

3ol

#

\

A%

Ay g Cladill dalat) dcwgal)

gsd

g5

g5t

Ll 8
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#

\
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\

Gl i ) Al
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#
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sglhanl) a8 Aland)

109,967 BD

gllanl) a8 Aty

83,191.500 BD

29,634 BD

sllanl) dad Alanl)
168,000 BD

78,336 BD

gllanl) a8 Aland)
102,515.852 BD

84,186.042 BD
43,386.220 BD

12,427 BD
12,398.820 BD

10,520 BD
9,956.325 BD

9,342 BD
7,050 BD
6,503 BD

3,803.552 BD
2,912.350 BD

2,795.100 BD
2,462.350 BD

2,070 BD
1,735.090 BD

720 BD
423.500 BD
405 BD

244.420 BD

234 BD
316,090.621

gllanl) dad Aland)

340,190 US
D

289,500 BD

188,371.680 US
D

il plaal)

ZAEDON BUILDING
CONSTRUCTION

A eUaaly

AWAL PRODUCTS
COMPANY LIMITED
S.P.C.

NASEEJ

ALY eUaal)

NORTHSTAR
TECHNOLOGY CO

STAR GROUP
COMPANY S.P.C

ALY pUaal)

DOWNTOWN ROTANA

HOTEL B.S.C- BAHRAIN

SOFITEL RESORT

THE RITZ CARLTON
BAHRAIN

AL SAFEER TOWER
HOTEL

INTERCONTINENTAL
REGENCY BAHRAIN

S HOTEL

FOUR SEASONS
HOTEL

BEST WESTERN PLUS
THE OLIVE

JUMEIRAH ROYAL
SARAY HOTEL

IBIS SEEF BAHRAIN
HOTEL

RAMEE GRAND & SPA

GULF HOTELS GROUP

- GULF HOTEL

THE GROVE HOTEL
THE K HOTEL
ASDAL GULFINN

MOVENPICK HOTELS &

RESORTS
MANAGEMENT AG

RAMADA HOTEL
MAJESTIC ARJAN

WYNDHAM GRAND
MANAMA

IBIS SEEF BAHRAIN
HOTEL

ITL WORLD
(o) gsaxadl

ALY pUaal)

PROGUAGE
TECHNOLOGIES

DADABHAI TRAVEL

ABB TECHNOLOGIES
W.L.L

o

Ve

AR
VY

'Y

\o

"1

VY
YA
AR

Y

g sasall
2ea A (B Ak OBlad i o LY Jslie Gt Auallie =l
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£ 3254l
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2018 o5 e 5all
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& 5asall
J' 1,5 CVR PUMP & CONTROLS

Sl 50y clerd Ld 8

SUPPLY OF 33KV OUTDOOR RING MAIN UNIT
(RMU)

6 (w2 dadia

gsd

g5

gsd

g5

Aailia

Aadlia

Sy ety

FRETRY #
EB-2018-E-01
(o) disid g
Luablial) #
BP/007/2017

BP/006/2017 ¥

Croaal) daaly
FRCTRIRY #
UOBQ/9/2017

UOBP/8/2017 ¥

A gall ¢ adl Al

Aablidf od #
TB/24312/2017 \
Josll g 48,

Aablidf ob #

RFP/Tatweer/108/
2018

RFP/Tatweer/121/ Y
2018

RFP/Tatweer/117/ ¥
2017



sglhanl) a8 Aland)

64,000 BD

gllanl) a8 Aty
95,683 BD

95,683 BD
68,400 BD
68,400 BD

328,166
181,469 BD
4,900,000 US
D

238,915 BD

224,000 BD
7,593,992 BD

252,000 BD

166,090 BD

169,000 BD

756,760 US

gllaall Ao Alanl)
54,660,000 US
D
13,071,159.52 US
0 D
315,960 US
1,518,612 US
631,706 BD

650,533 BD

1,888,111 BD

1,083,736 US
200,000 BD

21,624.460 US

gllanl) a8 Aty

273,287 BD

il plaal)

PROTIVITI MEMBER
FIRM BAHRAIN

Al pUaal)
GLOBAL REMOTE
BAHRAIN
AL HOTY ANALYTICAL
SERVICES
NDT CORROSION
CONTROL SERVICES
() Eoaaadl

BAHRAIN WORKSHOP
(6{0)

JOHN CRANE MIDDLE
EAST FZE

TECHNO-LINE
TRADING & SERVICES

COMPUTER WORLD
TYLOS BUILDING
MATERIALS

ARADOS CAR HIRING

NAWAZ AHMED
CONTRACTING &
TRADING

ARABIAN
INTERNATIONAL
MECHANICAL CONT

JOHNSON MATTHEY
CATALYSTS

il glanl)

ROLLS ROYCE
PARTNER FINANCE
(RRPF)

ROCKWELL COLLINS

QSA AERONAUTICAL
ENGINEERING
SERVICES

SAFRAN NACELLES
ROYAL AIR MAROC
NEWREST

TAZUR COMPANY
ROCKWELL COLLINS

DELOITTE & TOUCHE-
MIDDLE EAST

AVIALL

Al pUaal)

AL MOAYYED
INTERNATIONAL
GROUP

g sasall

okl Hﬁ} Glleall 4dalall daal yall cilaas

£ 554

el e asdll Ciledd il
(NDT)
=Yl gl g
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SUPPLY OF VALVES SPARE PARTS

il By ¢ 3aa0 e ol o) Cilas g o)yl

CONSIGNMENT STOCKING AGREEMENT FOR

PLATES AND PIPES

() aii 3,20 Fiey 1 Btaall il el ) gl S 5 5858

) s

SUPPLY OF CUTLER-HAMMER ELECTRICAL

SPARES

A all Yl A Gy S5 0l S5 Juall Jran Al e 55

Sl 3 ) Jinay A8 3l a5 5 Ol g e Baad 2aY) AL gl Al
LY A el il e el Gllig 2 85 51 b 4n il sy
Ll i 33l ke J 3l 33l

£ 3254l

SALES & BACK OF QTY 2 SPARE TRENT 1000

ENGINE - B787 FLEET

8 & sanal 3_ilda J<U aaia 16 2281 Jlae) Jlay G 3 2elia ¢ 5

A321NEO < ik

Corall — sl SO S e b dileall 5 il aeal

320 & 321kl b e s & aa i sae ol

GROUND HANDLING SERVICES AT MOHAMMED
V INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT IN CASABLANCA

) )k A8 5 (e e g lasall lakall aai 5 Ay el Cilaral)

elandl Il

el s 5 dall o)) kil sal aall (el

BOEING 787-9 INITIAL PROVISIONING OF
BUSINESS SEAT SPARES
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gsd
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FRETRIY

TC/0014/2018

#

\
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T170113

(49)T170108
T170077
(24)Q094599

(09) Q097682
(24)Q093197

(43) T180031

(31)Q094341

T170145

(25)Q097252

dadlial) )
BTB-17-8-1698
BTB-18-4-1839

BTB-18-4-1837

BTB-18-4-1819
BTB-18-03-1788
BTB-18-03-1793

BTB-18-03-1792

BTB-18-3-1806
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BTB-18-1-1755

)

#

\
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#

\

\
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sglhanl) a8 Aland)

160,000 BD
25,129 BD
slhanl) a8 Alanl)

569,090 BD

589,900 BD

slhanl) a8 Alasl)

264,000 BD

735,840 BD
743,160 BD
1,479,000
31,704.800 BD

150,000 BD

197,375.019 BD

216,576 BD

555,892.124 BD

pllaall Ao Alaa)
35,278 BD

54,528 BD

gllaall Ao Alaal)

16,182,476.94 BD
9

1,210,464 BD

270,000 BD

il plaal)
SHOWTECH
PRODUCTIONS W.L.L
GOLDEN TULIP

ALY eUaaly

MILLET
INTERNATIONAL
ARCHITECTURE ENG.

MILLET
INTERNATIONAL
ARCHITECTURE ENG.

ALY eUaal)
SAMA SAFETY &
SECURITY
EMCO CO
PH TRADING
() Esaaall

MOHAMMED JALAL &
SONS COMPANY
LIMITED W

SIEMENS

ALMOAYYED AIR
CONDITIONING W.L.L

SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC,
UAE

3olaY dualladl dadasy) A<
&le

LAY eUanl)
BATELCO
SECURE ME

il glanl)

TERNA - CGCE

AL TERAZ DESIGN
ARCHITECTURAL &
ENG CONSULTANTS

ORANGE MEDIA
GROUP OMG
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Qe g A all 5 Al 5 Cupfill 25 gaall 5 Sy gually ol Jlaef
42 callall & gl Aaall any SV 5 A 5y gall il el
iyl diad e Laial 8 (S Laall (o 5ad 4 438) Al ALEY1 8 3
42 A

g sasall

o M5 il Al ity el gl pasbeal Janalis
oAl dabs skl sl e ol 2Y1

sall e CaaY1 5 | Jualiil paail ekl Jghas Jand dailia
QALALI WATERFRONT AND (36 Jalus y kil
BEACH

& 9 9all
Al alat i) Ja glad (g S S5 g 5 aranall g e Jee
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METER WITH GPRS COMMUNICATION (3-ITEMS)

SUPPLY, INSTALL AND COMMISSION GAS FLOW
METERS FOR REDUCING LINES IN GAS
REDUCING STATION (GRS2)-RIFFA
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sllanl) dad Aaal)
500,000 BD
1,357,142 BD
1,357,142 BD
1,357,142 BD
1,357,142 BD
1,357,142 BD
1,357,142 BD

1,357,142 BD
9,999,994
125,000 BD

125,000 BD

250,000
780,960.050 BD

2,373,390 BD

13,000,000 BD

11,682,953 BD

plaall Ao Alanl)
2,445,093 BD

5,544,000 BD

260,000 BD

527,480 BD

slhanl) a8 Alasl)
144,823.500 BD
182,902.500 BD

327,726.000
187,487 BD

129,095 BD

il plaal)
KINGDOM ASPHALT
COMPANY WL L

ABDULLA AHMED
NASS & SONS CO

BAHRAIN ASPHALT
ESTABLISHMENT B.S.C
CLOS

Ay ) IS el 38,0
EASTERN ASPHALT &

MIXED CONCRETE CO.
W.L.L

UNITED GULF
ASPHALT

SAYED KADHEM AL
DURAZI & SONS

ot B sl Al <y
(o) goaxadl

GULF FENCING &
SPECIALIST
SURFACING EST.

INTER LOCK
MAINTENANCE
CONTRACTION

(o) Eoaaadl

ATLAS TRANSPORT
CONTRACTING &
MECHANICAL
SERVICES CO

DOWNTOWN GROUP
BLUEWATER BIO
LIMITED

SALEH ABDULLAH
ALMAHANA

LAY eUanl)

BAHRAIN MEDIA

2500 e gana

NEWCASTLE
CONSTRUCTION

GROUP PLUS FOR
ADVERTISING W.L.L

ALY eUaal)

ORIENTAL PRESS
AWAL PRESS
() Esexall

BAHRAIN SERVICES &
MAINTENANCE CO

il el Bl
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sglhanl) a8 Aland)
117,269 BD
30,218.700 BD

121,637.300 BD

107,455 BD

159,230 BD

164,190 BD

700,000

sllanl) a8 Aland)

121,800 BD

2,919,068 BD

27,559.400 BD

plaall Ao Alaad)
214,663 BD

92,000 BD

306,663
67,600 BD

plaall Ao Alaad)
14,700 BD

1,080 BD

7,911.360 BD
2,700 BD
2,646 BD
29,037.36

gllanl) a8 Aland)

69,800 BD

gllaall Ao Alaal)

300,000 US
D

79,895 BD

slaall Ao Alanl)

140,000 BD

il plaal)

ALI AHMED AL KUWAITI

UNITED COMMERCIAL
AGENCIES

INTERNATIONAL TIRE
CENTRE

GENERAL
AUTOMOTIVE
SERVICES CO

ABDULLA YOUSIF
FAKHROO & SONS CO

EBRAHIM KHALIL
KANOO CO.
B.S.C.CLOSED

(o) Eoaaadl

ALY eUaaly

ALAALI CONTRACTING

BAHRAIN
ELECTROMECHANICAL
SERVICES CO. BEMCO

UNITED COMMERCIAL
AGENCIES

SN eUanl)
ALMOAYYED
COMPUTERS

AMAZON WEB
SERVICES

R Xt

ALMOAYYED AIR
CONDITIONING W.L.L

SN eUanl)

HASAN & HABIB S/O
MAHMOOD COMPANY

BLUE EQUIPMENTS
MEDICAL

MADARIS TRADING

(-209) Esaxadl
ALY pUaal)
CITYNEON MIDDLE

EAST W.L.L

il glanl)

e Y U e 48 52

ALMOAYYED TRADING
& CONTRACTING

ALY pUaal)

MOTIVATE EVENTS &
MEDIA CO
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